MONUMENT MINING LTD.

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA61531Y1051

Overview
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Price
0.0905 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

(2] 1.12% (0.00)

CA61531Y1051

MMY

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.089 EUR (12,000)
0.102 EUR (10,000)
0.091 EUR

0.091 EUR

0.0905 EUR

0.0895 EUR

0.088 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA61531Y1051&ID_NOTATION=18440709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15a96b52753e199e6c6e8aa3b8a0e1927fed8b23b35936baf1af8c4100e6568f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19db093ed79ea4504&time=1720850442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80e703c5ef6afd0c9a74496acf0f9a7968f3c1a1b468a88b08bf4a2c19be6b76&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e85f7e2c63cf8674c&time=1720850442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=399499b2529221273ad2dcdb6461ea0bd282c525d35535dbd0006808e2ad39d3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc4cb983d10759d00&time=1720850442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=497d3f48694c9f76e73c6f5f5853cbcdc768b3f4964c151f9cfbd756fdf83d6d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6be10c063cb92f4ca&time=1720850442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fd2b866f6db77aa7963ce3081679e22812d77273de7d4cb29c18d656b834bc5&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6071f9fdbc336d87&time=1720850442&tool=RSC

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 13:09:29

Price
0.0905 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
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ISIN CA61531Y1051
Symbol MMY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.089 EUR (12,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.102 EUR (10,000)
Open 0.091 EUR
High 0.091 EUR
Low 0.0905 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0895 EUR
VWAP 0.088 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% +52.10% -4.74%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.03 +0.00
Beta 0.07 0.33 0.88

Volatility 90.14 85.65 96.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.0905 EUR (0
0.0911 EUR (3,410
0.0994 EUR (9,402
0.0898 EUR (5,618

0.1300 EUR (2024/04/04

0.0800 EUR (2024/01/24

0.1300 EUR (2024/04/04

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0610 EUR (2023/11/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0965 EUR 0.00 1
11
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:30 0.145 CAD 0.05 23
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 0.092 EUR 0.00 16
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0995 EUR 0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 13:09 0.0905 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18440709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20116261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818955

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/ 19:40 0.11USD  0.00
1"

2024/07/ 08:10 0.0925 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 20:48 0.0955 EUR 0.00
11

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23400054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23400054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452966

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Suite 910, West Hastings Street 688 V6B
1P1 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 638 1661
Fax: +1 604 638 1663

E-mail: info@monumentmining.com
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